
 

Rockin’ Jokers Calendar – December 2015 
 www.rockinjokers.com 

 

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran 
Church, Santa Clara / CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School / STA=St. Andrews 
Methodist Church, Palo Alto / HYDE=Hyde Middle School, Cupertino / LS=Loyola Elementary School, Los Altos 
 

Wed, Dec 2: Club – Front Hall 
Sat, Dec 5: CPSD SNOWFLAKE BALL September New Dancer Hoedown @ CCC 
 Roger Smith 
Sun, Dec 6: Musical Holiday Open House @ Lyle & Sandy’s 1 – 9 PM 
Wed, Dec 9: Club – Main Hall 
Thurs, Dec 10: RJ HOLIDAY DINNER, GIFT EXCHANGE & BOARD MEETING 
 Everyone is invited! 
Mon, Dec 14: FAMILY GIVING TREE VOLUNTEER NIGHT with Dinner after @ Denny’s 
Wed, Dec 16: Club – Main Hall - Merry Christmas Party Night! 
Sat, Dec 19: SCVSDA GDP Hoedown @ LS 
Wed, Dec 23: Club – Main Hall – September classes are invited to join us 
Wed, Dec 30: 5th WEDNESDAY @ Rockin’ Jokers 
Thurs, Dec 31: RJ GLASS SLIPPER BALL NEW YEARS EVE Hoedown @ SPC 
 

SAVE THE DATE 
 

Wed, Jan 6: Club – Front Hall 
Sat, Jan 9: KRAZY DAZYS RUNNING BEAR Hoedown  
Fri – Sun, Jan 15 – 17:  WINTERFEST Festival @ King City 
Sat, Jan 23: SCVCA September New Dancer Hoedown @ RLC 
Sat, Jan 30: RJ “PRAY FOR RAIN” GAME NIGHT & POTLUCK @ Jackie & Karl’s 
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Wed, Dec 30: 5th WEDNESDAY @ Rockin’ Jokers – Duty - RJ Board 
 

Thurs, Dec 31 –RJ NYE GLASS SLIPPER BALL! 
EVERYONE PARTIES AND HELPS - BUY YOUR RIBBONS NOW! 
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